Race Date
June 06, 2021

Overall
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Name
Tyler Miller
Billy Minshall
Steve Stahl
Becky Angeles
Michael Ahner
Alex Arsic
Brad Rist
Bill Hardie
Samantha Hassen
Ben Hastings
Samuel Bickley
Mac Quillan
Jess Saffron
Justin Kay
Wesley Jester
Tessa Miller
Monica Bickley
Lynn Magyar
Maddox Uhl
Lindsay Magyar
Olivia Tomoff
Jack Gaynor
Matthew Hawkins
Heather Grieves
Hannah Cross
Tory Martin
Steve Miller
Ed Uhl
Alexander Tomoff
Blaine Rubie
Brian Miller
Tim Hodge
Addison Fries
Kim Dixon
Matt Johnson
Tyler Sanderson
Elaine Chontos
Grace Monroe
Liz Brower
Stephen Sostakowski
Jay Morehart
Pamela Rasch
Darren Majoy
Brandon Mehlow
Robert Kayden
Jenna Luby
Tyler Bulcher

Results By DMC Tlming

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K - 10K

Overall Finish List

City

Bay Village OH
Murphy TX
Kelleys Island OH
Harrison Township MI
Aurora OH

Huron OH

Berlin Heights OH
Avon OH
Sheffield Lake OH
Port Clinton OH
Willard OH

Avon OH

Rocky River OH
Crofton MD

Avon OH

Port Clinton OH
Rocky River OH

Perrysburg OH

Elizabeth City NC

New Washington OH
Rocky River OH
Aurora OH

New Washington OH

Sandusky OH

Port Clinton OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K RUN
157 17
162 27
428 56

4 42
461 31
433 29
420 28

84 57
462 28

85 52

24 27
483 55
447 49
110 27
435 34
156 17

23 27
143 42
477 10
142 14
252 27

69 37

86 27

77 37
466 18
149 27
160 42
476 53
480 25
212 62
417 37

93 42

63 17

54 47
100 42
429 16

40 57
487 21
419 36
430 15
166 62
425 33
144 57
153 22
426 68
140 42

33 32
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Top Fin
25-29
55-59
Top Fin
30-34
25-29
25-29
55-59
25-29
50-54
25-29
55-59
45-49
25-29
30-34
15-19
25-29
40-44
1-14
1-14
25-29
35-39
25-29
35-39
15-19
25-29
40-44
50-54
25-29
60-64
35-39
40-44
15-19
45-49
40-44
15-19
55-59
20-24
35-39
15-19
60-64
30-34
55-59
20-24
65-99
40-44
30-34
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Race Date
June 06, 2021

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Cooper Strachan
Claire Bickley
Mike McArthur
Emily Beal
Scott Nickel
Matt Pribebe
Matt Joseph
Connor Lynch
Luke Spidle
Emerson Long
Ben Jackson
Melissa Jackson
Laura Jones
Macy McFarland
Kate Greeney
Matt Sostakowski
Charles Kennick
George Roeder
Adrienne Hines
Jason Dzik
Chris Baldwin
Gus Mancuso
Gabrie Papesch

Natalyia Makarova-Skeans

Scott Barber
Alissa Ward
Cory Frankboner
Liana Grecco
Brad Frost
Addison Ott
Andrea Miller
David Klein

Bill Tomoff
Chase Huber
Rachel Schodowski
Bridget Lambert
Jennifer Simmons
Susan E Ruble
Kelley Bennet
Rodney Johnson
Viktoria Skeans
Ann Feighner
Jason Mullin
Allison Petrus
Tori Bartlett
Olivia Siko

Tara Dunlap

Results By DMC Tlming

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K - 10K

Overall Finish List

City

Avon OH
Waterville OH

Norwalk OH
Kelleys Island OH

Aurora OH
Olmsted Falls OH
Raymond OH
Raymond OH

FAIRVIEW PARK OH

Attica OH

Monroeville OH

Norwalk OH

Tiffin OH
Seven Hills OH
Westlake OH

Avon Lake OH

Fairview Park OH

Hartville OH

Oxford OH

Kelleys Island OH
Huron OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K RUN
245 27
22 22
414 44
14 22
472 53
292 21
105 32
141 22
421 22
444 16
407 42
406 38
104 62
151 32
416 36
239 27
121 22
473 53
91 47
56 37
6 27
146 22
184 14
145 37
8 57
269 37
62 32
76 57
66 57
180 32
159 42
126 67
254 62
94 14
218 32
452 37
230 47
213 57
484 40
448 55
233 14
59 57
167 52
193 37
297 31
296 22
411 33
2
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20-24
40-44
20-24
50-54
20-24
30-34
20-24
20-24
15-19
40-44
35-39
60-64
30-34
35-39
25-29
20-24
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45-49
35-39
25-29
20-24
1-14
35-39
55-59
35-39
30-34
55-59
55-59
30-34
40-44
65-99
60-64
1-14
30-34
35-39
45-49
55-59
40-44
55-59
1-14
55-59
50-54
35-39
30-34
20-24
30-34
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Race Date
June 06, 2021

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Sabrina Miller
Melissa Johnston
Eve Hartley
Jaxon Uhl
Jill Uhl
Kimberly Mitchell
Matthew Spoerke
Ethan Domonkos
Sarah Buck
Bridget Hammer
Alanee Huber
Christopher George
Patricia Cromer
Michelle Solly
Linda Herbert
Henry Pucek
Eric Pucek
Mark Robinson
Beth Welly
Bill Cope
Kelly Sims
Noreen Vokic
Grady Northrop
Michelle Bernhardt
Edward Clark
Sarah Mase
Katie Shoemaker
Jon Shoemaker
Corrie C Solly Majoy
Brandon Kelsey
Tanner Bruder
Daniel Currier
Mark Bezilla
Trudy Anderson
Rachel Reineck
Angela Reineck
Brian Hill
Charlie Poston
Terri Tomoff
Ryan Centers
Heather Wehrmeister
Miguel Alvarez
Lizzie Papesch
Maddie Eaton
Brian Ontko
Kristina Turlik
gracyn armstrong

Results By DMC Tlming

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K - 10K

Overall Finish List

City

Sandusky OH
Rocky River OH
Rocky River OH
Fairview Park OH
Mentor OH

Findlay OH
Findlay OH

Norwalk OH

Tiffin OH

Port Clinton OH
Avon OH
Wadsworth OH
Columbus OH
Kelleys Island OH
Kelleys Island OH

Vermilion OH
Mogadore OH
Norwalk OH
Port Clinton OH
Port Clinton OH

Amherst OHIO

CROFTON MD
Norwalk OH

Harrison Township MI

columbus OH

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K RUN
158 27
103 52
418 13
478 8
479 42
449 54
450 12
55 14
32 47
82 42
287 13
71 22
52 37
580 47
89 62
200 14
201 42
208 52
271 62
47 32
231 32
595 42
446 11
401 47
42 67
408 36
432 40
431 44
237 47
118 37
31 22
438 36
20 67
3 57
470 22
469 51
90 32
198 14
253 57
474 32
597 47
2 57
185 14
57 14
179 32
434 29
457 16
3
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4
1
4
3
5
2
4
5
4
6
6
7
9
5
2
5
6
6
3
6
7
7
6
6
3
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25-29
50-54
1-14
1-14
40-44
50-54
1-14
1-14
45-49
40-44
1-14
20-24
35-39
45-49
60-64
1-14
40-44
50-54
60-64
30-34
30-34
40-44
1-14
45-49
65-99
35-39
40-44
40-44
45-49
35-39
20-24
35-39
65-99
55-59
20-24
50-54
30-34
1-14
55-59
30-34
45-49
55-59
1-14
1-14
30-34
25-29
15-19
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Race Date
June 06, 2021

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Lisa Sokoloski
Max Lowry
Joshua Northrup
James R Zeller
Dawn Bonnett
Kyle Fries
Carlie Craycraft
Tom Giriffin
Mark Pace
Margo Joseph
Robert Joseph
Kelly Craycraft
Riley Currier
Finley Karr
Tim Welly
Alex Meadows
David Garcia
John Kilo
Patrick Zuchegno
Kristen Zuchegno
Nancy Swartz
Audra Rooker
Teri Robinson
Jillian Speer
Brenna Kelley
Shannon Schmidt
Dana Nehren
Karin M Spoerke
Kyle Speer
Christian Schaefer
Nicole Hume
Brian Terry
Kelley Bachman
Tom Wenzel
Francis M Chontos
Julie Lehrer
Kathy Kapes
Curtis Koch
Bitty Koch
Brandon Uhl
Ellen Patterson
Jennifer Barringer
Josh Barringer
Molly O'Donnell
Charity Conn
Brock Huber
Lisa Border

Results By DMC Tlming

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K - 10K
Overall Finish List

5K RUN
City Bib No Age Gend AG Place
236 42 F 9 40-44
138 17 M 3 15-19
177 42 M 8 40-44
282 67 M 5 65-99
North Ridgeville OH 26 47 F 9 45-49
Monroeville OH OH 64 42 M 9 40-44
48 22 F 6 20-24
78 47 M 2 45-49
Brecksville OH 183 57 M 9 55-59
Avon OH 106 57 F 7 55-59
107 57 M 10 55-59
49 47 F 10 45-49
Mogadore OH 437 10 F 9 1-14
Sandusky OH 485 10 M 8 1-14
272 62 M 4 60-64
152 42 M 10 40-44
67 37 M 6 35-39
123 62 M 5 60-64
Delaware OH 285 42 M 11 40-44
Delaware OH 284 37 F 11 35-39
247 62 F 4 60-64
Castalia OH 211 52 F 4 50-54
207 47 F 11 45-49
241 17 F 6 15-19
Sandusky OH 482 43 F 10 40-44
Vermilion OH 481 48 F 12 45-49
174 47 F 13 45-49
242 42 F 11 40-44
240 14 M 9 1-14
215 22 M 9 20-24
95 37 F 12 35-39
Kelleys Island OH 290 30 F 8 30-34
Lorain OH 5 22 F 7 20-24
South Euclid OH 274 57 M 11 55-59
41 57 M 12 55-59
136 42 F 12 40-44
Westerville OH 442 40 F 13 40-44
Sandusky OH 130 62 M 6 60-64
129 62 F 5 60-64
Sandusky OH 475 42 M 12 40-44
189 37 F 13 35-39
9 27 F 6 25-29
10 32 M 10 30-34
178 22 F 8 20-24
45 47 F 14 45-49
286 13 M 10 1-14
Milan OH 27 47 F 15 45-49
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Race Date
June 06, 2021

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Name
Lori Long
Ryan Schild
Susie Kelsey
Carole Wenzel
Bill Baxter
Todd Rogers
Jim Kappele
Judy Bartlett
Jill Sheaffer
David Feighner
Karen L Hansen
Kelly Showman
Ellen Sheaffer
Sam Lowry
Mary Griffin
Angela Kelley
Jennifer Parry
Mark Johnson
Lisa Sidoti
Joy Roth
Leah Trumpower
Lee Anne Otto
Lauren Nickoli
Kit Kilen
Sara Acocks
Patrick Acocks
Lynne Schoenling
Missie Legan
Sara Spoerke
Sarah Lopez
Ava Shick

Christine Papesch

Erich Papesch
Hayden Pierce
Dylan Humphrey
Isaac Humphrey
Tonya Shick
Kelly Carpenter

Jackson Carpenter

Kelly Simmons
Monica Nickoli
Denise Ferguson
Deb Wenger
Lonnie Zofchak
Mikey Wilhoit
Madison Johnson
Alivia Huber

Results By DMC Tlming

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K - 10K

Overall Finish List

City
Olmsted Falls OH

South Euclid OH
Amelia OH

Oxford OH

Hartville OH

Tiffin OH
Harpster OH

Huron OH
Kelleys Island OH
N Olmsted OH

Royal oak MI
Kelleys Island OH
Westerville OH
Westerville OH

Mentor OH
Sandusky OH

Dayton OH

North Canton OH
North Canton OH
Parma Heights OH
Norwalk OH

5K RUN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
445 51 F 5 50-54
216 32 M 11 30-34
117 32 F 9 30-34
275 62 F 6 60-64
424 60 M 7 60-64
209 47 M 3 45-49
109 52 M 7 50-54
299 60 F 7 60-64
224 47 F 16 45-49
60 57 M 13 55-59
83 67 F 1 65-99
441 44 F 14 40-44
440 52 F 6 50-54
139 17 M 4 15-19
79 67 F 2 65-99
116 42 F 15 40-44
289 48 F 17 45-49
101 42 M 13 40-44
228 47 F 18 45-49
574 47 F 19 45-49
258 47 F 20 45-49
181 62 F 8 60-64
176 32 F 10 30-34
405 67 F 3 65-99
465 38 F 14 35-39
464 39 M 7 35-39
219 57 F 8 55-59
134 57 F 9 55-59
451 11 F 10 1-14
467 39 F 15 35-39
225 22 F 9 20-24
187 42 F 16 40-44
188 47 M 4 45-49
196 22 M 10 20-24
404 11 M 11 1-14
97 42 M 14 40-44
226 52 F 7 50-54
489 40 F 17 40-44
488 10 M 12 1-14
229 42 F 18 40-44
471 53 F 8 50-54
61 57 F 10 55-59
273 52 F 9 50-54
283 57 F 11 55-59
278 27 M 12 25-29
99 14 F 11 1-14
288 13 F 12 1-14
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Race Date
June 06, 2021

Overall

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282

Name
Abbey McArthur
Erin Lautzenhiser
Dan Hannon
Annette Hannon
Rita Mensurati
John Rondzik
Chris Wulf
Rich Turner
Jeffrey Uhrich
Cathy Peters
Daniel Peters
David A Legan
Jacy Armstrong
Steve Otto
Yana Leonard
Peggy Scott
Tricia Miller
Jason Divoll
Kristy Brownell
Jared J Fronzaglio
Thomas Hahn
Eileene Evans
Deb Turner
Kate Geisman
JoEllen Acocks
Katie Ross
Donna Divoll
Michael Neil
Veronica Shanteau
Michael Shanueau
Sara Shanteau
William Von Benken
Austin Munoz
Katelyn Shockley
Derek Cook
Brianna Munoz
Antonio Munoz
Janice Munoz
Sara Humphrey
Brenda Marlowe
Sue Rinehart
Chris Carter
Lynn Reino
Mary Ann Schmitt
Barb Butchko
Briana Potter
Marie Casey

Results By DMC Tlming

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K - 10K

Overall Finish List

City
Waterville OH
Mogadore OH
North Aurora IL
North Aurora IL

parma OH
Toledo OH
Broadview Heights

Independence OH
Independence OH

Waynesville OH

Huron OH

Santa Ana CA
Kelleys Island OH
Milan OH

Broadview Heights
Sandusky OH
Defiance OH
Huron OH
Kelleys Island OH

Willougbhy Hills OH

Ti?n OH

Dalton OH

5K RUN

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
415 41 F 19 40-44
436 30 F 11 30-34
403 53 M 8 50-54
402 57 F 12 55-59
154 57 F 13 55-59
210 67 M 6 65-99
443 38 M 8 35-39
454 56 M 14 55-59
263 57 M 15 55-59
191 67 F 4 65-99
192 67 M 7 65-99
135 67 M 8 65-99
456 44 F 20 40-44
182 67 M 9 65-99
493 30 F 12 30-34
490 88 F 5 65-99
491 53 F 10 50-54
412 44 M 15 40-44
291 50 F 11 50-54
65 22 M 11 20-24
81 22 M 12 20-24
58 57 F 14 55-59
453 54 F 12 50-54
70 42 F 21 40-44
463 66 F 6 65-99
409 42 F 22 40-44
413 49 F 21 45-49
175 37 M 9 35-39
222 62 F 9 60-64
223 47 M 5 45-49
221 42 F 23 40-44
266 67 M 10 65-99
169 22 M 13 20-24
227 22 F 10 20-24
46 22 M 14 20-24
168 22 F 11 20-24
170 47 M 6 45-49
171 52 F 13 50-54
96 42 F 24 40-44
148 67 F 7 65-99
205 67 F 8 65-99
427 56 M 16 55-59
204 67 F 9 65-99
217 62 F 10 60-64
36 62 F 11 60-64
199 27 F 7 25-29
38 52 F 14 50-54
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Race Date
June 06, 2021

Overall

283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Name
Jordan Killam
Michelle Kramer
Yuka Yokoi
Pam Therriault
Megan Stilla
Laura Von Benken
Cecily Brown
Annette Ramey
Jennifer Reinhart
Agnes Wells
Robert Kelsey
Mary lanello
Kathy Goostree
Tricia Miller
Judy McGee
Caroline Gase
Alycia Roach
Carilyn Bamby
Christian Keefe
Vicki Craycraft
Paul Craycraft
Johanna Toma
Fred Toma
Shannon M Burder
Rachel Tucker
Steven Tucker
Tess Phinney
Kathleen Phinney
Patricia Bursiel
Michelle Keller
Shawn Coleman
Linda Keefe
Emily Keefe
Janet Killam
Natalie Hall
Emma Doyle
Patsy Tucker
Amber Wilhoit

Alexander Kostrevski

Kelly Beazel
Sherry Eddy

Results By DMC Tlming

KELLEYS ISLAND 5K - 10K

Overall Finish List

City

Ti?n OH
Ti?n OH

North Ridgeville OH
Willoughby Hills OH

Tiffin OH
Ti?n OH
Medina OH

Gahanna OH

Lakeside Marblehead

Toledo OH
Garrettsville OH
Chagrin Falls OH

New Concord OH

5K RUN
Bib No Age Gend AG Place
122 37 F 16 35-39
132 57 F 15 55-59
279 52 F 15 50-54
248 57 F 16 55-59
244 37 F 17 35-39
265 67 F 10 65-99
30 22 F 12 20-24
202 67 F 11 65-99
203 42 F 25 40-44
270 52 F 16 50-54
119 62 M 8 60-64
98 57 F 17 55-59
75 67 F 12 65-99
161 47 F 22 45-49
492 57 F 18 55-59
68 57 F 19 55-59
295 41 F 26 40-44
7 57 F 20 55-59
112 14 M 13 1-14
50 57 F 21 55-59
51 57 M 17 55-59
250 62 F 12 60-64
251 62 M 9 60-64
34 27 F 8 25-29
259 32 F 13 30-34
260 37 M 10 35-39
194 32 F 14 30-34
195 62 F 13 60-64
35 62 F 14 60-64
115 52 F 17 50-54
486 43 M 16 40-44
114 42 F 27 40-44
113 17 F 7 15-19
410 69 F 13 65-99
422 20 F 13 20-24
423 20 F 14 20-24
261 57 F 22 55-59
277 22 F 15 20-24
131 27 M 13 25-29
15 27 F 9 25-29
468 62 F 15 60-64
7

Time
55:14.7
55:23.3
55:23.5
55:24.2
55:28.1
55:28.1
56:08.3
57:16.6
57:19.9
57:20.5
57:48.2
58:04.4
58:14.6
58:14.7
58:22.4
58:23.9
58:40.5
58:40.7
59:19.2
59:21.1
59:23.1
59:24.9
59:25.5
59:33.7
59:33.7
59:38.4
59:45.7
59:47.0

1:00:11.3
1:00:54.2
1:00:54.7
1:00:57.7
1:00:58.3
1:01:45.7
1:03:29.1
1:03:30.2
1:04:53.1
1:04:54.2
1:06:58.1
1:06:59.0
1:07:00.4

06/06/2021 12:21:03



